Industrial Chassis
Features
Desktop/Wallmount chassis with AIMB
ATX MB
	� IPC-730 barebone PC supports the latest AMD Ryzen™ Embedded 9/7/5
Processors with B650 chipset
	� Great heat dissipation to ensure system performance and reliability
	� Optimized inner space to support oversized GPU cards

2041072300 Startup manual 1
MB I/O View
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Wattage 80 plus
grade MotherBoard Chipset Memory USB 3.2
Gen 2
USB 3.2
Gen 1
USB
2.0 COM M.2. SATA
3.0 iBMC
IPC-730-B685A1U PS8-850ATX-GZ 850W Gold AIMB-723G2-00A1 B650
Non-ECC UDIMM
DDR5 5200 up to
128 GB
4 4 4 6 1 4 No
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
PCA-TPMSPI-00A1U TPM 2.0 Module
1700002204 2-port USB 2.0 cable w/ BKT(27 cm)
1700028292-01 2-port USB 3.0 cable w/ BKT(30 cm)
1701090401 Single COM port cable(40 cm)
1701092300 Dual COM port cable(28.5 cm)
1700022749-13 SATA power cable
Embedded OS
Part Number Description
20706WX1HS0087 img W10 21HL AIMB-723 64b 21H2 ENU
20706WX1VS0087 img W10 21VL AIMB-723 64b 21H2 ENU
20706WLH1S0056 img W11 24HL AIMB-723 64b 24H2 ENU
20706WLV1S0056 img W11 24VL AIMB-723 64b 24H2 ENU
20706U22DS0047 img UbuntuD AIMB-723 64b 22.04 ENU
IPC-730 Barebone PC
AIMB-723G2-00A1